
Mass Dates  
 
All Masses will take place at St Edmund’s Church.   
 

Year Group/s Date & Time  

Years 3, 4 & 5  Thursday 21st June at 9.30am 

Whole School Saint Peter and Paul Mass  Friday 29th June 1:30pm  

Early Years & Key Stage One Thursday 5th July 9:30am 

Year 6 Leavers Mass  Friday 20th July 9:30am 

 
New Year Group Briefings  
 
During the final half term, we will be holding our usual new to year group briefings. You’ll 
need to attend your child’s new year group meeting. More information about these 
briefings and classes for September 2018 will follow after the holidays. We just want to 
make you aware of the dates. 
 
All briefings will take place in the school hall.  
 

Year Group Briefings Date & Time 

New to Nursery 2018  Tuesday 10th July 9.00am & repeated at 5.00pm  

Starting Reception September 2018  Thursday 5th July 9.00am  

Starting Year 1 September 2018 Monday 2nd July 2.30pm  

Starting Year 2 September 2018 Wednesday 4th July 2.30pm  

Starting Year 3 or 4 September 2018 Tuesday 3rd July 2.30pm  

Starting Year 5 September 2018 Thursday 5th July 2.30pm  

Starting Year 6 September 2018 Friday 29th June 3.00pm  

 
Sports Days  
 
Oh yes, it is nearly that time of year! All sports days will take place on the MUGA pitch 
outside starting at 1.30pm. Please find dates below.  
 

Year Group/s Date  

Nursery Monday 9th July  

Reception  Tuesday 10th July  

Year 1 & 2  Wednesday 11th July  

Year 3 & 4  Thursday 12th July  

Year 5 & 6  Friday 13th July  

 
 
 


